Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Wood - (918314) - Witham Dolphins SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:51.20
2:54.17
2:56.36
3:06.08
3:08.54
3:11.17
3:12.91
3:23.69
3:30.27
3:33.78
3:33.91
3:37.11

3:39.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:51.20
2:56.36
2:54.17
3:08.54
3:11.17
3:06.08
3:23.69
3:12.91
3:30.27

3:33.91
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

335
318
306
261
251
240
234
199
180

172

164
159

WA Pts

335
306
318
251
240
261
199
234
180
171

Round

m I I

Round

F

Date

10/11/19
25/11117
02/12/18
22/11/15
09/10/16
06/12/15
22/11/14
23/11/14
12/01/14
25/10/13
03/11/13
12/05/13
15/09/13

Date

10/11/19
02/12/18
2511117
09/10/16
06/12/15
22/11/15
23/11/14
22/11/14
12/01/14
03/11/13

Meet

WDSC Winter Champs 2019

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Teamipswich November Open 2015

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Sudbury & District January Time Trials

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet

Epping Forest District SC Season Opener

Meet

WDSC Winter Champs 2019

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
Teamipswich November Open 2015

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet

Venue

Witham
Witham
Witham
Ipswich
Witham
Braintree
Harlow
Witham
Sudbury
Witham
Ipswich
Braintree

Loughton

Venue

Witham
Witham
Witham
Witham
Braintree
Ipswich
Witham
Harlow
Sudbury

Ipswich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Club Swam Under

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Level

Level

w W A

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:33.78 172 F 25/10/13 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4
3:39.44 159 15/09/13 Epping Forest District SC Season Opener Loughton Witham Dolph 3
3:37.11 164 H 12/05/13 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



