## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jasmine Wood - (918314) - Witham Dolphins SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.20	335	F	10/11/19	WDSC Winter Champs 2019	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
2:54.17	318	F	25/11/17	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
2:56.36	306	F	02/12/18	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
3:06.08	261	F	22/11/15	Teamipswich November Open 2015	lpswich		3
3:08.54	251	F	09/10/16	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs	Witham		4
3:11.17	240	Н	06/12/15	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
3:12.91	234	Н	22/11/14	Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Witham Dolph	3
3:23.69	199	F	23/11/14	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
3:30.27	180		12/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	Witham Dolph	3
3:33.78	172	F	25/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
3:33.91	171	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	Witham Dolph	3
3:37.11	164	Н	12/05/13	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
3:39.44	159		15/09/13	Epping Forest District SC Season Opener	Loughton	Witham Dolph	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.20	335	F	10/11/19	WDSC Winter Champs 2019	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
2:56.36	306	F	02/12/18	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
2:54.17	318	F	25/11/17	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
3:08.54	251	F	09/10/16	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs	Witham		4
3:11.17	240	Н	06/12/15	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
3:06.08	261	F	22/11/15	Teamipswich November Open 2015	lpswich		3
3:23.69	199	F	23/11/14	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
3:12.91	234	Н	22/11/14	Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Witham Dolph	3
3:30.27	180		12/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	Witham Dolph	3
3:33.91 right 2024	171 <b>4</b>	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	Witham Dolph Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEI

							Page 2 / 2
3:33.78	172	F	25/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
3:39.44	159		15/09/13	Epping Forest District SC Season Opener	Loughton	Witham Dolph	3
3:37.11	164	Н	12/05/13	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS